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Through Spindle Coolant, Swarf Conveyor, Coolant, Interlocked guards, Low Volt Light

Control

Traverses XYZ

Table Size

Taper

Spindle Speed
Spindle Motor Power

Tool Change Capacity

Key Features

Type Vertical Machining Centres
Model XR760

Make Hardinge

Year 2007

Serial No 310D304

Price

Our Reference PM9258b

Location Leicester

Delivery

Heidenhain TNC530

760 x 610 x 610mm

900 x 600Mmm

BT40

12000rpm

21kw

30

Delivery ex works, subject to prior sale Transport, siting & commissioning extra at cost

TERMS & CONDITIONS



The above information has been obtained to the best of our ability and belief, and from
manufacturers where possible. It is given in good faith, but its accuracy cannot be guaranteed.
Accordingly, it does not form a representation or constitute a contractual term. We advise you
to check any vital details To download our full terms and conditions of sale please paste this

link into your browser https://drive.google.com/file/d/1ZL9fW3mOUz3GzHS_eU2Rim4fN-
8HO075d/view?usp=sharing



